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201802020000
36210

02/02/2018
10:47:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILSON
MAURICE

201802020000
36240

02/02/2018
10:47:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BERNAL
ANDRES F
ROJAS

201802020000
36230

02/02/2018
10:47:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CORTES
ALBERTO

201802020000
36250

02/02/2018
10:47:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONN
ROBERT G

201802020000
36260

02/02/2018
10:47:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YOUNG
ARLEAN B

201802020000
36870

02/02/2018
02:06:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JPG LLC

201802020000
36880

02/02/2018
02:06:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERSEY BOYS
SUBS & GRUB
LLC

201802020000
36900

02/02/2018
02:06:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIAM SAKURA
LLC

201802020000
36910

02/02/2018
02:06:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEALL
REBECCA J

201802020000
36920

02/02/2018
02:06:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEALL
REBECCA J

201802050000
37900

02/05/2018
10:28:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FLOWERGIRT
LLC

Instr
#:20170705000
236180

201802050000
38110

02/05/2018
11:31:59 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HURST
DEBRA D

Instr
#:20170220000
059210

201802050000
38120

02/05/2018
11:32:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HURST
DEBRA D

Instr
#:20161103000
404490

201802020000
35450

02/02/2018
10:35:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ANGEL
ALFREDO

Instr
#:20140417000
111420

201802020000
35470

02/02/2018
10:35:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALSTOM
POWER INC

Instr
#:20170320000
092090

201802050000
38360

02/05/2018
12:08:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOLINA ANA
GUTIERREZ

201802050000
38350

02/05/2018
12:08:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HELENA
DINER INC

201802050000
38370

02/05/2018
12:08:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC



201802050000
38380

02/05/2018
12:08:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FREDERICKS
CREATION
LLC

201802020000
35510

02/02/2018
10:35:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONTALBANO
BRYON A

Instr
#:20171109000
407030

201802020000
35480

02/02/2018
10:35:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BERNAL
ANDRES F
ROJAS

Instr
#:20170103000
001230

201802020000
35540

02/02/2018
10:35:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HISEY CHAD A Instr
#:20171122000
421810

201802020000
35520

02/02/2018
10:35:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEE CASEY A Instr
#:20160216000
048430

201802020000
35600

02/02/2018
10:35:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLAYTON
CYNTHIA D

Instr
#:20170818000
300860

201802020000
35590

02/02/2018
10:35:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
CHRIS

Instr
#:20141201000
375360

201802020000
35570

02/02/2018
10:35:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAWTHORNE
CHARLES G

Instr
#:20170823000
307350

201802020000
35610

02/02/2018
10:35:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WARREN
DANIEL M

Instr
#:20170927000
351220

201802020000
35630

02/02/2018
10:35:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ASHE DIANA Instr
#:20130523000
211720

201802020000
35650

02/02/2018
10:35:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Instr
#:20170626000
225940

201802020000
35710

02/02/2018
10:35:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWARD
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Instr
#:20171018000
378680


