Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802020000 36210	02/02/2018 10:47:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILSON MAURICE						
201802020000 36240	02/02/2018 10:47:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BERNAL ANDRES F ROJAS						
201802020000 36230	02/02/2018 10:47:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CORTES ALBERTO						
201802020000 36250	02/02/2018 10:47:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONN ROBERT G						
201802020000 36260	02/02/2018 10:47:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YOUNG ARLEAN B						
201802020000 36870	02/02/2018 02:06:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JPG LLC						
201802020000 36880	02/02/2018 02:06:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERSEY BOYS SUBS & GRUB LLC						
201802020000 36900	02/02/2018 02:06:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIAM SAKURA LLC						
201802020000 36910	02/02/2018 02:06:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEALL REBECCA J						
201802020000 36920	02/02/2018 02:06:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEALL REBECCA J						
201802050000 37900	02/05/2018 10:28:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FLOWERGIRT LLC					Instr #:20170705000 236180	
201802050000 38110	02/05/2018 11:31:59 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HURST DEBRA D					Instr #:20170220000 059210	
201802050000 38120	02/05/2018 11:32:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HURST DEBRA D					Instr #:20161103000 404490	
201802020000 35450	02/02/2018 10:35:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ANGEL ALFREDO					Instr #:20140417000 111420	
201802020000 35470	02/02/2018 10:35:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALSTOM POWER INC					Instr #:20170320000 092090	
201802050000 38360	02/05/2018 12:08:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOLINA ANA GUTIERREZ						
201802050000 38350	02/05/2018 12:08:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HELENA DINER INC						
201802050000 38370	02/05/2018 12:08:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC						

201802050000 38380	02/05/2018 12:08:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FREDERICKS CREATION LLC				
201802020000 35510	02/02/2018 10:35:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONTALBANO BRYON A			Instr #:20171109000 407030	
201802020000 35480	02/02/2018 10:35:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BERNAL ANDRES F ROJAS			Instr #:20170103000 001230	
201802020000 35540	02/02/2018 10:35:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HISEY CHAD A			Instr #:20171122000 421810	
201802020000 35520	02/02/2018 10:35:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEE CASEY A			Instr #:20160216000 048430	
201802020000 35600	02/02/2018 10:35:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLAYTON CYNTHIA D			Instr #:20170818000 300860	
201802020000 35590	02/02/2018 10:35:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLIAMS CHRIS			Instr #:20141201000 375360	
201802020000 35570	02/02/2018 10:35:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAWTHORNE CHARLES G			Instr #:20170823000 307350	
201802020000 35610	02/02/2018 10:35:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WARREN DANIEL M			Instr #:20170927000 351220	
201802020000 35630	02/02/2018 10:35:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ASHE DIANA			Instr #:20130523000 211720	
201802020000 35650	02/02/2018 10:35:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC			Instr #:20170626000 225940	
201802020000 35710	02/02/2018 10:35:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWARD HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC			Instr #:20171018000 378680	